Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:40

Ringnummer
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076-22-0044
076-21-1660
180-20-0666
076-19-1341
172-21-0651
076-22-0122
172-22-0857
172-22-0761
172-21-0840
172-22-0786
172-22-0600
076-14-0359
172-21-0632
172-21-0530
076-22-0046
172-22-0708
172-22-0741
172-21-0836
232-17-2756
172-22-0802
232-22-1101
172-22-0794
172-22-0662
172-22-0710
172-22-0845
172-22-0657
172-22-0704
172-22-0709
172-22-0571
172-22-0578
172-22-0538
172-22-0512
172-18-0183
172-21-0888
172-22-0531
172-21-0526
172-22-0764
172-22-0751
232-22-1097

02-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 159
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:21:28 1.309,35
A 09:14:16 1.292,09
A 09:28:15 1.256,56
A 09:33:05 1.255,98
A 09:13:23 1.247,39
A 09:36:10 1.234,00
A 09:10:47 1.232,07
A 09:10:55 1.230,98
A 09:11:44 1.230,43
A 09:15:33 1.230,02
A 09:11:48 1.229,89
A 09:29:56 1.227,48
A 09:17:34 1.214,27
A 09:14:18 1.208,50
A 09:35:00 1.208,09
A 09:12:53 1.208,09
A 09:14:01 1.206,20
A 09:15:20 1.201,92
A 10:04:51 1.187,11
U 09:22:08 1.180,07
U 09:59:10 1.175,81
U 09:22:46 1.175,48
A 09:18:47 1.174,37
A 09:17:18 1.174,17
A 09:17:18 1.174,17
A 09:18:51 1.173,88
A 09:17:21 1.173,80
A 09:17:21 1.173,80
A 09:19:11 1.172,85
U 09:19:15 1.172,36
U 09:19:18 1.171,99
U 09:19:19 1.171,87
A 09:19:08 1.171,79
U 09:19:21 1.171,62
U 09:19:23 1.171,38
A 09:19:12 1.171,30
A 09:18:37 1.171,22
A 09:18:41 1.170,73
A 10:00:22 1.168,77
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076
076
076
076
172
076
172
172
172
172
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172
172
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172
172
172
232
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
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LINDA GRAVERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
LEIF TONNING

CARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-07-2023

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
987
960
959
953
942
941
940
940
939
939
937
927
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907
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896
896
895
895
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